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JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF CENTRAL CAROLINAS
Our Purpose: To inspire and prepare young people to succeed in a global economy.

2021-2022 Board of Directors
Meeting Calendar

Executive Committee Meetings

Board of Directors Meetings

Wednesday, July 21		  9-10AM		  Virtual		
Friday, August 13			   9-10AM		  Virtual		
Thursday, September 16		  9-10AM		  Virtual
Thursday, September 30		  9-10AM		  Virtual
Thursday, November 18		  8-10AM		  Virtual
Thursday, January 20		  8-10AM		  Virtual
Thursday, March 17			  8-10AM		  Virtual
Thursday, May 19			   8-10AM		  Virtual

Tuesday, August 31		  8-10AM		  JACC HQ & Virtual
Thursday, October 21		  8-10AM		  JACC HQ & Virtual
Thursday, December 16		  8-10AM		  JACC HQ		  *Holiday Celebration
Thursday, February 17		  8-10AM		  JACC HQ & Virtual
Thursday, April 21			   8-10AM		  JACC HQ & Virtual
Thursday, June 16			   8-10AM		  JACC HQ 		  *Year End Celebration


